Document 2007 1320

Book 2007 Page 1320 Type 03 001	Pages 2
Date 4/02/2007 Time 1:07 PM	. 0900 =
Date 4/02/2007 Time 1.07 Time	IND>
Rec Amt \$12.00 Aud Amt \$5.00	ANNO
Rev Transfer Tax \$217.60	SCAN
Rev Stamp# 121 DOV# 126	*
LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER	CHE
MADISON 10WA	
LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON 10WA	CHEF

ma			
OTHE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 101 - May 2006	Zorica Ilic	'FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER	
Return To: Ramona Redman, 2339 V			
Preparer: Zorica Ilic, 108 3rd Street, Suite 322, Des Moines, IA 50309, (515) 244-5575			
Taxpayer: Ramona Redman, 2339 Valley View Avenue, Saint Charles, IA 50240			
\$ 136,500.00		an all	
	WARRANTY DEE	8269AV	
	WARRANTI DEL		
350CLCTIOF			
For the consideration of One		_ Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration,	
Ronald L. Gamble and Vickie Jo Ga	amble, husband and wife		
		do hereby	
Convey to Ramona Redman, a single	person		
following described real estate in	Madison	thethethe	
See 1 in Addendum	Iviadison	Codity, iowa.	
Grantors do Hereby Covenant with grantees, and successors in interest, that grantors hold the real			
estate by title in fee simple; that they have good and lawful authority to sell and Convey the real estate; that the			
real estate is free and clear of all liens and encumbrances except as may be above stated; and grantors			
Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate against the lawful claims of all persons except as may be above stated. Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive share in and			
to the real estate. Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the			
singular or plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, according to the context.			
	·	•	
		Dated: <u>Mar 29, 07</u>	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	,	1. b. v - y = 00	
Ronald L. Gamble	(Grantor)	Vickie Jo Gamble (Grantor)	
Ronard E. Gamole	· ,		
STATE OF <u>IOWA</u> ,	COUNTY OF POIN		
This instrument was acknowledged before	ore me on Myach &9	by Ronald L. Gamble	
and Vickie Io Gamble, husband and			
		Miller Compt	
T AUDA M CARS	ETT 1	Notary Public	
BANAL LAURA M. GARF		, Notary Public	
MY COMMISSION EX		Ŭ	
TOWA 8/26/20	007		
		İ	
	(T)	nis form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)	

Addendum

1. Parcel "A", located in the Southeast Quarter (1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of Section Nine (9), Township Seventy-five (75) North, Range Twenty-six (26) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa, containing 4.571 acres, as shown in Plat of Survey filed in Book 3, Page 347 on November 17, 1998 in the Office of the Recorder of Madison County, Iowa



Locally known as 2339 Valley View Avenue, Saint Charles, IA 50240

SUBJECT TO ALL KNOWN COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, EASEMENTS, AND RESTRICTIONS